Multiple balance sheets.
One policy. One payment.
One solution.

Our Contaminated Cannabis policy

is designed to help cultivators,
manufacturers, retailers, and distributors to
manage threats to their products, brands,
and financial strength.

Cultivators, manufacturers, and supply chain partners all face
high potential costs from the need to withdraw a product
from the marketplace. increased governmental testing,
oversupply of product and varied product safety standards all
contributed to evolving recall trends for cannabis products.
Challengesin this industry are complex and diverse-including
contaminated product (pesticids/herbicides, mold, foreign
materials), mislabeled product, packaging defects, failed
testing-all of which can have significantimpact on your
company's reputation and bottom line.

Key features

Medical and recreational product coverage

Multistate operator coverage available

» 24/7 access to DUAL retained consultant, Crisis24
« Pre-incident consulting services

« Primary capacity available

Dedicated claims management
» Access to financially sound carrier capacity

Our appetite

 Vertically integrated o Tinctures
operators o Sprays
 Growers/cultivators o Vaporizers, vape pens
o Flower, post-harvest and cartridges
e Manufacturers and o Hemp derived
extractors products
o Concentrates » Dispensaries/retail
o Gummies operations

0 Snack foods
o Beverages
o Baked goods

o Nutraceuticals and
supplements

o Cosmetics, personal
care, and hygiene
products




Minimums

« $250,000 minimum limits

Getin touch

For more information about DUAL's Contaminated Cannabis program, please send submissions

to recallsubmissions@dualinsurance.com or contact:

Mark LeBlanc

Managing Principal
+1(510) 846 3546
mleblanc@dualinsurance.com

Jill Peev

SVP - Crisis Management
+1(857) 2723443
jpeev@dualinsurance.com

Susan Cruz

AVP - Crisis Management
+1(415)6109451
scruz@dualinsurance.com

Christian Waeldner

Managing Principal
+1(646) 476 0566
cwaeldner@dualinsurance.com

Jason Morgan

VP - Crisis Management Claims
+1(914) 2150280
jmorgan@alignclaimsservices.com

Helping you do more

marketing@dualinsurance.com

dualinsurance.com

Allison Liuzzi

Contaminated Cannabis, Lead
SVP - Crisis Management
+1(908) 391 4429
aliuzzi@dualinsurance.com

JasonFong

VP - Crisis Management
+1(510)334 0131
jfong@dualinsurance.com

This product is underwritten by DUAL Commercial LLC (California License Number 0E67776), a licensed operating
entity of the DUAL North America, Inc. group of companies. Information updated as of April 2025.

Christine Marien

SVP - Crisis Management
+1(203) 5301952
cmarien@dualinsurance.com

Amanda Wusterbarth

VP - Crisis Management
+1(413) 886 3236
awusterbarth@dualinsurance.com



